
ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCE

THE SMATHERS LIBRARIES LIBRARY MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT - BUDGET CENTER SUMMARY

BUDGET CENTER EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

$216,238.00 ($4,692.89) $197,153.86Department Libraries ($19,084.14)216,238.00 ($14,391.25)

$3,021,663.00 ($64.37) $3,019,713.18Health Center Libraries ($1,949.82)3,021,663.00 ($1,885.45)

$528,336.00 ($4,494.57) $511,732.77Humanities ($16,603.23)528,336.00 ($12,108.66)

$1,756,325.00 ($5,899.35) $1,714,848.10Marston Science Library ($41,476.90)1,756,325.00 ($35,577.55)

$5,092,165.00 ($3,939.35) $4,997,814.48Multidisciplinary ($94,350.52)7,160,163.00 ($90,411.17)

$476,915.00 ($340.40) $474,537.83Social Science ($2,377.17)476,915.00 ($2,036.77)

$301,749.00 ($8,572.14) $280,607.28Special & Area Studies ($21,141.72)301,749.00 ($12,569.58)

$350,000.00 ($19.01) $346,499.20Support and Technology ($3,500.80)350,000.00 ($3,481.79)

$834,754.00 ($1.05) $755,727.03Virtual Business ($79,026.97)834,754.00 ($79,025.92)

$12,578,145.00 ($251,488.14) $12,298,633.73Grand Total ($279,511.27)$14,646,143.00 ($28,023.13)

2.22% committed
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